
Ａ

98

40

40

27

83

43

19

25

三条第三

中条

東小千谷

北辰

26

24

塩沢

23

長岡西

中之島

五十沢

三条第二

大和

寺泊

大崎

見附南

青葉台

宮内

小出

十日町南

1

2

3

下田 434

28

14

15

16

17

18

66

22

Ｂ
21

葵 7
20

54

68
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＜　男子　＞

12/3 12/9 12/312/9

101

11

9

8

田上

長岡南 13

関原 10

江陽 5

長岡東 6

12

六日町

水沢

今町

78

29

32

80

70

26

34

34

21

17

51

64

63

45

27

31

89

50

40

75

48

75

39

25

63

50

90

71

31

78

0

20

40

84

48

42

32

66

72



１　　　９：３０
２　　１０：５０
３　　１２：１０
４　　１３：３０
５　　１４：５０

東北

56

51 63

23

◎３位決定戦

＜　男子　＞

広神 堤岡

小千谷市総合体育館
長岡市北部体育館
長岡市南部体育館
中之島中学校
栄中学校
大和中学校
小千谷中学校
長岡東中学校
小出中学校

A・B・C・D
E・F
G・H
I・J
K・L
M・N
O・P
Q・R
S・T

中之島 栄

◎５位決定戦

会　　　　場

12/9

35

55

45

42 津南

城内

守門

片貝

46 見附西

29 43

31

刈谷田

50 十日町

Ｄ

47

三島 30 44 見附

本成寺

51 長岡大島

48 堤岡

52 川西

49

55 東北

54 湯沢

12/3

53

12/3 12/9

宮内

60

試合時間

◎７位決定戦

長岡南 栄長岡南三条第三

35

広神

広神 28

三条大島

中里 34

小千谷

三条第三

◎優勝決定戦

32

38

越路

旭岡 33

三条第一

若宮

大巻

83

27

加茂 36

秋葉 37

39

堀之内 40

53

57

33

26

71

31

37

100

24

41

23

76

70

70

68

66

54

34

39

50

45

51

24

82

72

16

84

55

84

17

24

37

58

36

103

121

64

28

72

45

31

54

55

35

31

63

69

Ｃ

64 46 63 38 48

72

栄 41

55 46 47

45 54

45



90

40

36

49
41

42

14

66

29

84

26

56

29
53

51

20

30

58

74

19

52

40

62

30

小出

84
9

2

42

43

0

46

27

7

15 堀之内

14 見附

16 秋葉

17

Ｂ

三島

5

長岡西 4

63

30

37

Ａ

水沢

11 見附南

12 越路

10

13 青葉台

長岡南

六日町 6

8

下田 19 三条第三

長岡大島 1

18 長岡北

中里 3

三条第一

三条第二
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＜　女子　＞

12/912/3 12/9 12/3
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52

38

44

64

40

18

64

60

53
51

52

74

9

72

27

19

＜　女子　＞

下田

12/9

堤岡

32

36

43

25

62

16

12/3

中条

栄

長岡東 22

広神 28

23

見附西

江陽 29

大和 26

今町 27

39

32

28

24

20

Ｃ
59

36

29

31 田上

小千谷

37 塩沢

東北

35

30

宮内 宮内 水沢 下田 東北

39

江陽

◎５位決定戦

38 大崎

中之島

21

三条第三 栄長岡大島

十日町南

33 三条第四

34

宮内

試合時間

１　　　９：３０
２　　１０：５０
３　　１２：１０
４　　１３：３０
５　　１４：５０

三条第三

◎３位決定戦

会　　　　場

東北

小千谷市総合体育館
長岡市北部体育館
長岡市南部体育館
中之島中学校
栄中学校
大和中学校
小千谷中学校
長岡東中学校
小出中学校

A・B・C・D
E・F
G・H
I・J
K・L
M・N
O・P
Q・R
S・T

41 60

53

71

◎７位決定戦

25

72

48

◎優勝決定戦

十日町

58 38

12/3

25

本成寺

21

52 47 5046 24 55 33 47 34

53

30 39

55 63 53

Ｄ

12/9

26


